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Scans siehe Verzeichnisse in der CLOUD

Katalog-Nr Erhaltung Beschreibung

140
141
144
145
146

191

197

199
201
202

218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

231

234 -

236

237 -

241

235

240
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Berlin
1956/62
gestempelt
gestempelt
gestempelt
gestempelt
gestempelt
1960
gestempelt
1961
ungestempelt
1961/62
gestempelt
gestempelt
gestempelt
1962/63
postfrisch
gestempelt
gestempelt / postfrisch
gestempelt
gestempelt
gestempelt / postfrisch
gestempelt
gestempelt
gestempelt / postfrisch
gestempelt
gestempelt
1963
gestempelt
gestempelt
gestempelt
gestempelt
1964
gestempelt
1964/65

gummiert

gummiert
1xRandstiick
1xRandstuick / gummiert
Randstiick gummiert
Randstiick gummiert
gummiert
gummiert
gummiert
gummiert
Randstiick gummiert

gummiert

1xRandstiick
Satz gummiert
Ixgummiert

Satz gummiert

gummiert



242
244

257
259
262

303
304
305
310

320

326
331
343
344
346
349

353
372
373
378

382

384

401

416

424

533

- 313

- 376
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gestempelt
gestempelt
1965/66
gestempelt
gestempelt
gestempelt
1967
gestempelt
gestempelt
gestempelt
gestempelt
1968
gestempelt
1969
gestempelt
gestempelt
postfrisch
gestempelt
gestempelt
gestempelt
1970
gestempelt
gestempelt
postfrisch
gestempelt
1971
gestempelt
gestempelt
gestempelt
gestempelt
1972
gestempelt
1977

gestempelt

gummiert

Satz (10+5 gummiert)

gummiert

gummiert (50+25 Randstuck)

gummiert

gummiert

gummiert, Randstiick

gummiert, Randstuick

gummiert, Randstuick



